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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO I

1/18/2017
Hips I Fourth qtr 2016 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-108E24F-VP| HOULA'S GENERATION EXCELLENT 1767004 HP48472803 F 24 cHrC 117416 11/14/2016
PPD-109E43F-VPI WINDSHIFT TRILLIUM 1832094  HP44901301 F 43 11/21/2016
PPD-110G42F-VPI A ESPERANCA DO VALE DE BROOKMONT 1752206 HP45219402 F 42 CHIC 117708 11/29/2016
Elbows I Fourth qtr 2016 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-EL18F24-VPI HOULA'S GENERATION EXCELLENT 1767004 HP48472803 F 24 CHIC 117416 11/14/2016
Patella I Fourth qtr 2016 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-PA114/24F/P-V/PI HOULA'S GENERATION EXCELLENT 1767004 HP48472803 F 24 CHIC 117416 11/14/2016
PPD-PA115/42F/P-VPI A ESPERANCA DO VALE DE BROOKMONT 1752206 HP45219402 F 42 CHIC 117708 11/29/2016
PPD-PA116/24F/P-VPI IRINA-X 1830966 HP51165101 F 24 11/29/2016
PPD-PA117/12F/P-VPI DUNDRUM'S PALDACHS TWIST AND SHOUT W 1845607 HP50856502 F 12 12/13/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO I

1/18/2017
DDB Fourth qtr 2016 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date

SALIVAKIT RENAISSANCE PORTHOS 990804 HP41783502 M 59 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT RENAISSANCE ARAMIS 990806 HP41783503 M 59 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT GOIABA DA TERRA DE MONTOITO 1308593  HP26793701 F M7 cwmic 70534 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT HERCULES DA TERRA DE MONTOITO 1335529  HP30120801 M 109  cHic 70530 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT MAGNIFICO DA TERRA DE MONTOITO 1513505 HP40865501 M 68 CHIC 92582 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT RENAISSANCE POCKET ROCKET 1604310 HP43518102 F 50  cHIC 99448 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT RENAISSANCE LITTLE MISS 1604314 HP43518103 F 50 CHIC 105639 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT KETKA'S TEA COZY 1668963 HP46318503 F 38 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT RENAISSANCE AMERICA'S SWEETHEART 1755521 HP48934103 M 19 11/18/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

1/18/2017

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO I

OFAID

PPD-DM1/65F-PI

PPD-DM2/48M-PI

PPD-DM3/34F-PI

PPD-DM4/23F-PI

PPD-DM5/3F-PI

PPD-DM6/51F-PI

PPD-DM7/34F-PI

PPD-DM8/26F-PI

PPD-DM9/11F-PI

PPD-DM10/8M-PI

PPD-DM11/8F-PI

OFAID

PPD-EYE100/35F-PI

PPD-EYE101/21F-VPI

DM I

Name Application
CABRITA DA QUINTA DO SALOIO 1567574
TAHTITAIVAAN DAVID 1706125
STARMOUNTAIN PRINCESS LISBON 1759348
HOULA'S GENERATION EXCELLENT 1767004
STAR MOUNTAIN PRINCESS OF EVERYTHING 1839369
RENAISSANCE PRETTY WOMAN 1604315
DUNDRUM'S DANCING QUEEN 1701202
DUNDRUM'S | WANT TO TALK ABOUT ME W 1761918
DUNDRUM'S PALDACHS TWIST AND SHOUT W 1845607
PALDACHS AND JBS DUKE OF EARL PPP W 1845608
PALDACHS CHANTILLY LACE PPP W 1845609

Fourth qtr 2016 I

Registration Sex
HP44910501 F
HP48860501 M
HP47020502 F
HP48472803 F
HP51083201 F
HP43518101 F
HP46789703 F
HP48057204 F
HP50856502 F
HP50903901 M
HP50903902 F

EYE Fourth qtr 2016 I

Name Application
BROKENROAD NEVER LOSE FAITH 1797564
BROKENROAD PENNY DREADFUL OF PRESTIGE 1850713

Registration Sex
HP46831401 F
HP49616201 F

Age

65
48
34

23

51
34
26

1

Age

35

21

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

109704

111109

109705

117416

113653

113259

116435

117830

Report date

10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016
11/9/2016

11/9/2016

Report date

12/8/2016

12/8/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO I

1/18/2017
Hips I by Registered Name I Fourth qtr 2016 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-110G42F-VPI A ESPERANCA DO VALE DE BROOKMONT 1752206 HP45219402 F 42 cHIC 117708 11/29/2016
PPD-108E24F-VPI HOULA'S GENERATION EXCELLENT 1767004 HP48472803 F 24 cHIC 117416 11/14/2016
PPD-109E43F-VPI WINDSHIFT TRILLIUM 1832094  HP44901301 F 43 11/21/2016
Elbows I by Registered Name I Fourth qtr 2016 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-EL18F24-VPI HOULA'S GENERATION EXCELLENT 1767004 HP48472803 F 24 cHIC 117416 11/14/2016
Patella I by Registered Name I Fourth qtr 2016 I
OFA ID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-PA115/42F/P-VPI A ESPERANCA DO VALE DE BROOKMONT 1752206  HP45219402 F 42 C©HIC 117708 11/29/2016
PPD-PA117/12F/P-VPI DUNDRUM'S PALDACHS TWIST AND SHOUT W 1845607 HP50856502 F 12 12/13/2016
PPD-PA114/24F/P-VPI HOULA'S GENERATION EXCELLENT 1767004  HP48472803 F 24 ©HINC 117416 11/14/2016
PPD-PA116/24F/P-VPI IRINA-X 1830966 HP51165101 F 24 11/29/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO I

1/18/2017
DDB by Registered Name I Fourth qtr 2016 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
SALIVAKIT GOIABA DA TERRA DE MONTOITO 1308593 HP26793701 F 117  <©HIC 70534 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT HERCULES DA TERRA DE MONTOITO 1335529  HP30120801 M 109 <HIC 70539 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT JURA DA TERRA DE MONTOITO 1435701  HP36374501 F 88 CHIC 74080 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT KETKA'S TEA COZY 1668963 HP46318503 F 38 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT MAGNIFICO DA TERRA DE MONTOITO 1513505 HP40865501 M 68 CHIC 92582 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT RENAISSANCE AMERICA'S SWEETHEART 1755521  HP48934103 M 19 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT RENAISSANCE ARAMIS 990806 HP41783503 M 59 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT RENAISSANCE LITTLE MISS 1604314  HP43518103 F 50 «<©HIC 105639 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT RENAISSANCE POCKET ROCKET 1604310 HP43518102 F 50 «<HIC 99548 11/18/2016
SALIVAKIT RENAISSANCE PORTHOS 990804 HP41783502 M 59 11/18/2016
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO I

1/18/2017
DM I by Registered Name I Fourth qtr 2016 I
OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-DM1/65F-PI CABRITA DA QUINTA DO SALOIO 1567574  HP44910501 F 65 CHIC 109704 10/11/2016
PPD-DM7/34F-PI DUNDRUM'S DANCING QUEEN 1701202 HP46789703 F 34  cHIC 113259 11/9/2016
PPD-DMB8/26F-PI DUNDRUM'S | WANT TO TALK ABOUT ME W 1761918  HP48057204 F 26 CHIC 114435 11/9/2016
PPD-DM9/11F-PI DUNDRUM'S PALDACHS TWIST AND SHOUT W 1845607 HP50856502 F 11 11/9/2016
PPD-DM4/23F-PI HOULA'S GENERATION EXCELLENT 1767004  HP48472803 F 23 ©HIC 117416 10/11/2016
PPD-DM10/8M-P! PALDACHS AND JBS DUKE OF EARL PPP W 1845608  HP50903901 M 8 11/9/2016
PPD-DM11/8F-PI PALDACHS CHANTILLY LACE PPP W 1845609 HP50903902 F 8 11/9/2016
PPD-DM6/51F-PI RENAISSANCE PRETTY WOMAN 1604315 HP43518101 F 51 €HIC 113653 11/9/2016
PPD-DM5/3F-PI STAR MOUNTAIN PRINCESS OF EVERYTHING 1839369 HP51083201 F 3 10/11/2016
PPD-DM3/34F-PI STARMOUNTAIN PRINCESS LISBON 1759348  HP47020502 F 34  cHIC 109705 10/11/2016
PPD-DM2/48M-PI TAHTITAIVAAN DAVID 1706125  HP48860501 M 48 «THIC 111109 10/11/2016

EYE

by Registered Name I

Fourth qtr 2016 I

OFAID

PPD-EYE100/35F-PI

PPD-EYE101/21F-VPI

Name

BROKENROAD NEVER LOSE FAITH

BROKENROAD PENNY DREADFUL OF PRESTIGE

Application

1797564
1850713

Registration

HP46831401
HP49616201

Sex

F

Age

35
21

CHIC

117830

Report date

12/8/2016
12/8/2016
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